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100 gm,500
gm250-2 1-(07)-00 r Roden -DB

E,ach 1000 ml contains: Vitamin A. I00000 l"U, Vitanrin D3 100000 LU,
Vitamin E 1000 rrrg, Vitamin Bi 10mg. Vitarnin 82 20 mg, Nicotinic Acid
100 mg, Yitamin K3 5 mg, Pantothenic acid 50 mg, Cobalt 80 mg, Copper
Sulphate 600 mg, Iron Sulphate 8000 mg, Iodine250 mg, Manganese
Sulphate 5000 mg, Zinc Sulphate 4000 mg, CaCOS 35000 mg, DCP 10000
mg, Dl-Methionine 10000 mg, L-Lysine 250 mg, Choline Chloride 2500
mg, NaCl 2500 mg. Copper 50 mg, Gentian E.xtract 500 mg.

250-2 l -(07)-002 Roden-B+C

Each 100 ml contains: Thiamine HCL (Vitamin B1) 200 mg. Riboflavin
(!-itamin 82) 400 mg, Pantothenic Acid 450 mg, Vitamin 86 150 mg,
Nichotinamide 750 mg, Folic Acid 25 mg" D-Biotin 1.5 mg, Ascorbic Acid
500 ms.

100 gm. 500
gm. tkg

Roden{ Each 100 ml contains: Ascorbic Acid 98000 mg.
100 gm. 500

sm. lke250-2 I -(07)-003

100 gm,500
em. lke2s0-2r-(07)-o04 Roden -E Each 100 ml contains: Alpha-Tocopherol acetate 10 mg.

500 ml. lL250-21-(07)-005 Rodozinc Each 100 ml contains: Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate USP 10 me.

100 ml. 500 ml,
1L

250-2 r -(07)-006 Rodocal
Each 20 ml contains: Elemental Calcium 400 mg, Elemental Magnesium
15 mg. Elemental Phosphorus 200 mg, Vitamin 812 200 mg, Vitamin D3
1600I.u.

Rodo-AD3E
Each 1 ml contains: Vitamin A 100000 LL.r. Vitamin D3 2000 l.U. Vitamin
E 100 me.

100 m[,500 ml.
1L

2s0-2 r -(07)-007

20 gm, 100 gm,

500 sm
2s0-23-(07)-oo8 Thia Plus

Each 100 gm contains: Vitamin 81 500 rng, Vitamin 82 1500 mg,
Vitamin 86 800 me.

20 grn2s0-23-(07)-009 Rumen-P
Each 100 gm contains: Ginger 14000 mg, Nuxvomica 2000 urg, Sodium
Bi- Carbonate 725AA mg, Cobalt Sulphate 1000 rng, Ferrous Sulphate
10000 me. Vitamin B I 490 mg, Vitamin B l2 l0 mg.

500 gm, I kg2s0-23-(07)-0 I 0 Rodomilk

Each 100 gm contains; Vitamin A 600000 l.U, Vitarnin Bl 100 mg,
Vitamin 82 200 mg. Vitamin 86 25 mg, Vitamin Bl2 I mg, Vitamin E

750 mg, Calcium Pantothenic 500 mg, L-Lysine 2.5 gm, Camitine HCI 6
gm. Sodium Chloride 25 gm, Manganese Carbonate i gm, Iron Sulphate 2
gm, Cobalt Sulphate 500 mg, Calcium Carbonate 443 gm. Vitamin D3
200000 I.U, Nicotinic Acid 1.25 gm, Vitamin K3 25 mg, Cholin Chloride
25 gm, Dl--Methionine l0 gm, Gentian Root 5 gm.

250-23-(07)-0 1 I Riovit-WS

Each 100 gnr contains: Vitamin A 2500000 l.tl. Vitamin D3 300000 l.U,
\'itamin E 5000 mg. Vitamin 812 4000 mg, Vitamin 86 1000 mg,\ritamin
K3 1000 mg Cobalt Sulphate l0 mg, Copper Sulphate 250 mg, Iron
Sulphate 1000 mg, Manganese Sulphate 2000 mg" Zinc Sulphate 1600

mg, L-Lysine 2500 mg, Ivlethionine 1000 mg, Folic acid 20 nrg,
Nicotinamide 7500 me.

20 gm, 100 gm

2s0-23-(07)-0 1 2 Thiaribo
Each 100 gm contains: Thiamine HCL (Vitamin Bl) 5000 mg. Riboflavin
(Vitamin 82) 2000 me.

50 gm, 100 gm

20 gm
100 gm250-23-(07)-o 1 3

Extrazyme
Each 100 gm contains: Sodium Bi-Carbonate 65 gm, Ammonium Bi-
Carbonate 25 gm, Nuxvomica 7 gm, Ginger Porvder 1.5 gm, Gentian
Powder 1.5 gm

zso-23-{aT-014 Pep-R
Each 100 gm Contains: Pulv Chalk-66.67 gm,Pulv Katechu-13-33
gm.Pulv Kaoline-16 em, Pulv Alum-4 gm. 150 gm

250-24-(06)-015 Growfat

Each Kg contains: Vitamin A 1000000 I.U, Vitamin D3 100000 LU,
Vitamin E 5000 mg, Vitamia Bl 75 mg, Vitamin BZ 750 mg, Vitamin 86
75 mg, Nicotinic Acid 750 mg, Pantothenic acid375 mg" Cobalt Sulphate
750 mg, Copper Sulphate 5000 mg,Iron Sulphate 75000 mga{cdiqf000
ms. Mansanese Sulphate 4000 ms, Zinc Sulphate 30000ffiiSm&NN

500 gm, 1kg
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Sulphate ;10000 rng, CaCO3 3-50000 rng, DCP 300000 rng. DL-
Methionine 10000 mg, L-Lysine 250 mg. Choline Chloride 25000 me.

250-24-(06)-0 l6 Ruchiton
Each 100 gm contains: Calcium 8.5 gm, Cobalt 0.05 gm, Magnesium 60
rng, Bypass Pr"otein 30 gnr, Iron 40 mg, Manganese 90 mg, Zincl2 mg,
Iodine 0.5 mg, Copper l0 mg, Excipient Q.S. Flavor 0.1 ms.

100 9m.500
gnl

250-24-{46)-017 Rodozinc-B
Each 5 ml contains: Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate USP 20 mg. Thiamin
Hydrochloride USP 5 rng. Riboflavin-5 Phosphate Sodium USP 2 mg,
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride USP 02 mg, rrr--icotinamide USP 20 mg.

100 ml, 500 ml,
1000 ml

250-24-(06)-0 l 8 Herbozim
Each rnl contains : Xylanase 10000 IU, Cellulase 200000 lU, Beta-
glucanese 1,100 lU, Amylase 7000 ru, Protease l0 IU. NIannanasel00 lU.
Pectinase 5 ILi

100 ml, 500 rrl
&l liter

250-24-(06)-0 r 9
Roden-D
Plus

Each I00 ml Contains: Vitamin D 3 500000 IU, Nicotinamide 1.3 gm.
Propylene elycol 80 srn, Excipient qs to 100 ml.

100 ml. 500 ml.
tL.
100 ml, 500 ml.
1L

2s0-24-(06)-020 Rodo-Esele
Each 100 ml Contains: Alpha-tocopherol acetate I0 gm, Sodiurn Selenite
0.5 gm, Excipient qs to 100 ml.
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